
2019

REGISTRATION FORM

Best Phone Number: Email:

Name of Sensei: Style: Uechi Ryu Other

Total amount paid: $ Cheque/money order made payable to Spirit.Cash

Preregistration is required and must be received no later than May 3 for training and May 7 for tournaments

Please note $10 late fee for those registering after April 30

PRICES

1 class ...........

2 classes .......

3 classes .......

4+ classes ...

1 class + tournament ...........

2 classes + tournament .......

3 classes + tournament ......

4+ classes + tournament ...

  $30

  $55

  $80

$110

  $65

  $85

  $110

$130

Tournament only

Friday Sayonara Party ........... $20

Monday Black Belt Social ....... No charge

1 Event .... $40 2+ Events .... $50

HOW TO REGISTER

Please indicate what option each participant is doing as well as the information required
if competing in the tournament.

Fill out the registration and bring it to your dojo with payment.  Payment can be in cash, cheque, 
money order or draft made out to SPIRIT.

OR
Mail to: 3 Rowland Crescent, St.Albert, AB   T8N 4B2 

Name

M    FAge (at date of tournament)

(training, tourney, socials)

Number of classes attending 

I am not competing 

Sayonara Party 

Black Belt Welcome Social    

Total for this Person

Karate Rank  Kobudo Rank  

(mandatory if sparring)Height  Weight  

1 2 3 4 

$

Name

M    FAge (at date of tournament)

(training, tourney, socials)

Number of classes attending 

I am not competing 

Sayonara Party 

Black Belt Welcome Social    

Total for this Person

Karate Rank  Kobudo Rank  

(mandatory if sparring)Height  Weight  

1 2 3 4 

$

I am competing          Kata            Kumite           Kobudo  I am competing          Kata            Kumite           Kobudo  

For families of 3 or more who are registering, please talk with the office about family discounts
that can be applied based on what you are registering for.

NOTE:


